NC
MAGNETIC FLOAT SWITCHES FOR LIQUIDS
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Side Mount NCS-5161 316 SS/316 SS 20 VA, SPST
Side Mount NCB-5171 316 SS/Buna-N 20 VA, SPST
Ordering Information
SS
BUNA
NCG - Custom  Level Switches for Liquids
Subject to change without prior notice.      331
N1
NCG Ordering Information
NCG STANDARD MULTIPOINT LEVEL SWITCHES
Actuation Point Location and Logic
Distance (inches) SPST Switch Operation
L0: = (L1 + 2")
L1: _____________________ NO Dry: ________ NC Dry: ________
L2: _____________________ NO Dry: ________ NC Dry: ________
L3: _____________________ NO Dry: ________ NC Dry: ________
L4: _____________________ NO Dry: ________ NC Dry: ________
L5: _____________________ NO Dry: ________ NC Dry: ________
L6: _____________________ NO Dry: ________ NC Dry: ________
NOTE: 3" minimum distance between levels.
Application Information
Process Liquid: Name: ____________________________________
Specific Gravity: ___________________________
Viscosity: _________________________________
Temperature: Operating: _________________________________
Maximum: ________________________________
Minimum: _________________________________
Pressure: Operating: _________________________________
Maximum: ________________________________
Tank Material: _____________________________________________
How to Order
Before ordering, it is important to
thoroughly define your level switch
requirements. Simply follow the
instructions given in this section, paying
special attention to steps 1–4. Note that:
● Switch operation is defined as »normal«
when the float is dry, and the container
is empty.
● Standard lead wires are 24 inches long,
22 AWG.
● Standard wiring is Group ll.
1. Select the stem type.
2. Select the stem material.
3. Specify the number of switch levels
needed and define their operation by
completing the »Actuation Point
Location and Logic« section below.
4. Choose the type of float desired and
complete the »Application Information«
section below to assure suitability.
5. Determine voltage and current to be
switched.
6. Specify all other options desired.
7. Determine the number of complete units
required.
8. Make a copy of the completed
»Actuation Point Location and Logic«
and »Application Information« tables
below, and include with your order.
X = Fitting/ Y = Number of Z = Float Type &NCG- W = Fitting Type Stem Material Switch Levels Material Options
W = 1: 1/2" NPT Male X = 1: Brass/Brass Y = 1–5 Z = 1: Stainless Steel      -A:  Adjustable Fitting
(Fitting Types (Fitting Types 2, 3,
1, 3, 4 and 5) and 4, not w/PVC)
W = 2: 11/4" NPT X = 2: SS/SS Specify Number of -B: Weighted Buna-N
with 1/2" NPT Levels Z = 2: Small Buna-N floats for interface
Conduit detection
(Specify desired
W = 3: 2" NPT with X = 3: PVC/PVC Z = 3: Large Buna-N float S. G.)
1/2" NPT (Stem Type (Fitting Types
Conduit 1, 3 and 4 only) 1, 3, 4 and 5) -D4: Group IV Wiring
20 VA, SPDT
W = 4: 3" ANSI Flange                                                                                                                                                 Reed Switch